IT & Site Security
ANM AT A GLANCE
 › 30-year Track Record
 › 98% Customer Satisfaction
 › 6:1 Engineer to Sales Ratio
 › Cybersecurity & Physical
Security Expertise
 › Data Center & Cloud Expertise

OUTPUT
SOLAR
ARRAY SIZE
BATTERY
CAPACITY
CONTINUOUS POWER
GENERATION*
RESERVE
TIME
GRID CHARGE
TIME*
TRAILER
WEIGHT
TONGUE
WEIGHT
RPMS24-360-360 Mini 360W 39 x 77” 360Ah 78W 28hr 4hr 1340lb 139lb
RPMS24-720-720 Standard 720W 79 x 77” 720Ah 157W 27hr 7hr 1650lb
RPMS24-720-1080 Standard 1080W 119 x 77” 720Ah 180W 24hr 7hr 1700lb
RPMS24-1440-720 Standard 720W 79 x 77” 1440Ah 157W 55hr 14hr 2160lb 257lb
RPMS24-1440-1080 Standard 1080W 119 x 77” 1440Ah 236W 36hr 14hr 2210lb 233lb
RPMS24-1440-BEAST Standard 1440W 79 x 154” 1440Ah 315W 27hr 14hr 2400lb
RPMS24-720-MINI Mini 720W 79 x 77” 720Ah 157W 27hr 7hr 1650lb 140lb
RPMS24-720-MINI-3P Mini 1080W 119 x 77” 720Ah 180W 24hr 7hr 1700lb 107lb
RPMS24-1440-MINI Mini 720W 79 x 77” 1440Ah 157W 55hr 14hr 2160lb 135lb
RPMS24-1440-MINI-3P Mini 1080W 119 x 77” 1440Ah 236W 36hr 14hr 2210lb 114lb
(866) 527-8822 Verkada@anm.com
We’d  love to hear from you.
The wind turbines are lightweight at less than 10.5kg and are
designed for ease of installation and long service life. The generator